
Page 4 

The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

 

             1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Sunday, September 1, Sunday Worship Schedule, Sunday 

School Promotion Day 

Monday, September 2, Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 3, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 4, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Thursday, September 5, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m.     

Sunday, September 8, Sunday Worship Schedule, Grab & Go 

Lunch at Noon  

Wednesday, September 11, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Saturday, September 14, Men’s Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m.   

Sunday, September 15, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Tuesday, September 17, Food Ministry at Noon 

Wednesday, September 18,  Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Business Meeting, 7:30 p.m. 

Sunday, September 22, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Wednesday, September 25, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, September 29, Sunday Worship Schedule, Shoebox  

Ministry Begins 

 

 

 Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Sunday School 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

   Dr. Terrell Bradley, Pastor 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com  

 

  

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

 

 

 

05  Evan Allen 

09  Caroline Greene 

10 Emily Smith 

13 Tyler Jones 

20 Max Walker 

23 Allison Brummett 

26  Jon Colton Sergent 

28 Trent Jones 

29 John Begley 

 

HAPPY ANNIVERSARY 

15   John & Kacy Hall  

SEPTEMBER SHOEBOX  

SHOPPING NEEDS 

Wash cloths; hand towels; 

plastic shoe boxes; collapsible 

cups; reusable plastic utensils; 

children size clothes; socks; 

underwear 


